Planning Tool for School Capacity

Priority Group 1

Priority Group 1

Priority Group 3/4

TOTAL

Gov't
Prioritised

Children of Key
Workers
In attendance

Children with
Social Workers
In attendance

Children with
EHCP
In attendance

Other Vulnerable
children
In Attendance

Children with
EHCP
At Home

Vulnerable
Children
At Home

Pupil Premium
Children At Home

Staff's Children
needing to attend

Other Children -
Not Yet Counted

(Should add up to
year group
number)

Nursery

Reception

Y1

Y2

Y3

Y4

Y5

Y6

Total for
each group




